Puchar Polski - Lublin / Polska 2025

o

oo}

(9]

12

13

14

11

10

15

N

Oliwier Niziatek

Hubert Micherdzinski

Jakub Zakrzewski

Jakub Zakrzewski

Michat Kotiuk

fuy

Oliwier Niziatek

w

Michat Kotiuk

Marcin Bek

Michat Kotiuk

Jarostaw Kowalski

13

Jarostaw Kowalski

Witold Bystrzycki

Daniel Holoyda

Wojciech Sowinski

Daniel Holoyda

Axel Wysoczanhski

Krzysztof Czapnik

Krzysztof Czapnik

Sebastian Milewski

w

Daniel Holoyda

N

Jakub Chromy

4
0
1| Oliwier Niziatek 3
3| Daniel Holoyda q
4
2

Piotr Murat

Sebastian Milewski

Wojciech Mtynski

Jakub Chromy

Jakub Chromy

Knockout stages

1/1

Printed: 24.12.2025 19:12



